




OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 
MEWAR UNIVERSITY, GANGRAR, CHITTORGARH (RAJ.) 

Ref. No.: MU/RO/2024/ 0 26 

All Deans, Directors, HoDs, Teaching, Non-Teaching Staff Members & 
Students are informed that, Department of Physical Fducation is going to organize 
"Swami Vivekananda Jayanti-2024" (National Youth Day) in coordination with NSS 

Unit on 12" January 2024 at 3:00 PM in (MPSH) Maharana Pratap Seminar Hall. 

Out Line of the Programme 
S. No. 

01 

Subject: Celebration of "Swami Vivekananda Jayanti-2024" 
(National Youth Day) 

02 
03 

04 
05 
06 
07 
08 
09 
10 

11 
12 

13 
14 
15 

Copy to: 

Event Name 

Lamp Light 

OFFICE ORDER 

University Songs (Kulgeet) 

action) 

Welcome Speach by Anchors 
Patriotic Song by Shri Hari Om Ghandharv 

Hindi Speach on Life Span Of Swami Vivekanand 
Speech by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
Group Dance (Girls)-Rajasthani Folk 
Poem on Mewar Region 
Hindi Speach 
Yoga Performance (Solo) 

Song by Banwari Lal 
Group Dance (Duet) 
Song by Sudhanshu 
Vote of Thanks 
National Anthem 

PS to Hon'ble Chairperson (for kind information) 
PS to Hon'ble President (for kind information) 

1" January, 2024 

" PS to Hon'ble Pro-President (for kind information) 

Coordinator, IQAC Cel. 
Record file. 

Time 

Accounts/Examination/Library/Store/Warden/Security/lT Head. 

03:00 PM 

03:05 PM 
03:10 PM 
03:20 PM 

03:25 PM 
03:30 PM 
03:35 PM 

03:45 PM 
03:50 PM 

All Staff Members and Students re advised to attend this Piogramme and 
make it successfull. 

03:55 PM 

04:05 PM 
04:10 PM 

04:15 PM 
04:25 PM 

All concerned Deans/Directors/HoD's (for kind information & Necessary 

04:30 PM 

Mewariversity Gängdr, (Chittorgarh) 





4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

S.N, NAMEOF EVENT/JAYANTI 

8 

9 

10 

Ref. No.MU/RO/2024/ /2) 

MEWAR UNIVERSITY, GANGRAR, CHITTORGARH (RAJ.) 

Subjcct: - Regarding Celebration of Eyents & Jayanties at Mewar University Campus 

This is to bring to yor kind notice that the competent authority has decided to celebrate 

upcoming Jayantics by the specific department. In continuation to this, following Javanties of 

upcoming semester will bc celebrated as per the given below details. The Jayanties will be 

celebrated in the Mewar University after 03.00 PM in coordination of NSS, 

SwamiVivekanand Jayanti 

Republic Day 

Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

Basant Panchmi 

Shivaji Jayanti 
National Science Day 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

Shaheed Divas 

Ramakrishna Paramhansa Jayanti 

Mahaveer Jayanti 

REVISED OFFICE ORDER 

Baisakhi & Ambedkar Jayanti 

Dy R 

Gurudev Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 

Gangrar, Chittorgarli 
Copy to: 

" 

DATE 

12.01.2024 

" Record file. 

23.01.2024 

Coordinator, IQAC Cell. 

26.01.2024 

14.02-2024 

19.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

12.03.2024 

23.03.2024 

14.04.2024 

DAY 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

PS to Hon'ble President (for kind information) 

Saturday 

" PS to Hon'ble Chairperson (for kind information) 

Sunday 
21.04.2024 Sunday 

08.05.2024 Wednesday 

16" January, 2024 

Wednesday EE & Civil Engg. 

PS to Hon'ble Pro-President (for kind information) 

Department 

Physical Education 

Basic Science 

Law 

Fine & Performing Arts 

Chemical Engg. 

D. EI. Ed. 

Pharmacy 
Management & Law 

Humanities 
B.Ed. 

RpisTrar 

" PS to Hon'ble Senior Advisor to Chairperson (for kind information) 
All concerned Deans/Directors/HoD's (for kind inf. & Necessary action) 

Accounts/ExAMination/Library/Store/Warden/Security/IT Head. 

RegistraO. 
MewaUniversity 

Gawgrar, (Chittorgarh 



MEWAR UNIVERSITY GANGRAR, CHITTORGARH (RAJ.) 

Ref. No.: MU/RO/2024/ ) 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

Sub.: Celcbration of Republic Day - 26January, 2024 (FridaY). 
The Republic Day-26"h January. 2024 (Friday) shall be celcbrated in the campus of 

Mewar University by Faculty of Legal Studies in collaborated of NCC & NSS. The Flag 

Hoisting Ceremony will be at 9:45 A.M. The Chief Guest of the function will be Shri 

Govind Lal Gadiya. Hon'ble Chairman, Mewar Education Society and Member of BOM. 

Mewar University. 

OFFICE ORDER 

The following arrangement is required to be made by the concerned officials. 
Natonol 

> Flag hoisting arrangement will be made by Mr. Rakesh Giri/ Mr. Kailash porwal. 

> Lining in the campus will be done in the supervision of Mr. N.L. (Anil) Purbia. 
Anchoring part will be looked after by Ms. lbashisha Suchiang. Assistant 
Professor, Faculty of Legal Studies. 

Tea & refreshment will be arranged by Mr. Kapil Chaturvedi, Store Manager. 

Dy Reeisrar 

> Security Officers & NCC Coordinator will arrange the Guard of honor to the 

Chief Guest. 

Dy. Kegistrar 
1.EVVARUNIVERSITY (ngrar, Chittorgarh 

Copy to: 

17" January, 2024 

HOD, Department of law will coordinate and ensure that all the activities must 

perform in the proper and decent manner. 

PS to Hon'ble Chairperson ( for kind information) 
PS to Hon'ble President( for Kind information) 

PS to Hon'ble Pro-President ( for Kind information) 
All Deans/Directors/HOD's (for Kind information) 

Record file. 
Coordinator, IQAC Cell. 

Registrar 

Registrar 

All Proctorial Board Members & Hostel Wardens(for necessary action) 

47ewar University 
(Chittorgar) 



targ faafaurey, iRIR, farrigG 
ghHICO5 f./9/2024/136 

Gangrar, Corgar. 
ufafeft: 

fico: 17.01.2024 

Regestfa 
Mewat mversity 

Gangrar, (Chitorgarh) 



OFFICE OF F THE REGISTRAR 

MEWAR UNIVERSITY GANGRAR, 
CHITTORGARH (RAJ.) 

Ret. No.MURO2023/ 1879 

events & celebrate upcoming Javanties by a 

S.N. 

3 

4 

semester will bc celebrated as per the given bclow. The Jayantices will be cclebrated in the 

Universitv afier 3.00 PM in coordination of NSS. 

7 

(onscqucnt to the approval of Competent Authority. 

8 

Subject: - Regardling Events & Cclelbration of.Jayanties at University CampuS. 

Copy to: 

NAMEOF EVENT/JAYANTI 

Independence Day 
Teacher's Day 

Hindi Diwas 

Engineers Day 

OFFICE ORDER 

Vishwakarma Jayanti 

Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 

Jawahar Lal Nehru Jayanti 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

il has hccn decided to oranize the 

specilic department. Following Jayanties of comíng 

Coordinator. IQAC Cell. 

DATE 

15.08.2023 

Record file. 

05.09.2023 

14.09.2023 

PS to Hon 'ble Chairperson (for kind in) 

14.11.2023 

DAY 

I5.09,2023 IFriday 

27.11.2023 

PS to Hon ble President/Pro-Presidet (lor kind int) 

Tuesday 

17.09.2023 Sunday 

Tuesday 

02.10.2023 Monday 

Thursday 

Tucsday 

Monday 

Accounts/Examination/Library/Store/ Warden/Security/|T Head 

28" July. 2023 

DEPARTMENT 

Mewar School of Nursing 

CSE & CA 

B.Ed.. D.ELEd. & B.P.Ed. 

Civil. EE&ECE 

Mechanical 

ine Arts 

AL concerned Deans/Directors/1loD's (for kind inl. & Necessary action) 

Pharmacy 

Physiotherapy 

Registrar 
Mewar University 

Gangrar, (Chittorgarh) 
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MEWAR UNIVERSITY GANGRAR, CHITTORGARH (RAJ.) 

Ref. No.: MU/RO/2024/1SI 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

Copy to: 

Subject: Celebration of Netaji Subhash Chandra BoseJayanti on 23-01-2024. 

" 

Faculty of Science & Technology in collaboration with NSS is celebrating 

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti on 23rd January. 2024 (Tuesday) in Maharana 
Pratap Seminar Hall at 3:30 PM. 

" 

OFFICE ORDER 

All the Faculty, Staff members and Students have to attend the program 

accordingly. 

PS to Hon'ble Chairperson (for kind information) 
PS to Hon'ble President (for kind information) 

19th 

PS to Hon'ble Pro-President (for kind information) 

January, 2024 

Coordinator, IQAC Cell. 
Record file. 

RTtrar 

All concerned Deans/Directors/HoD's (for kind inf. & Necessary action) 
Accounts/ExAMination/Library/Store/Warden/Security/1T Head. 

Mewar University 
Gangrar, (Chittorgarh) 














